

ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

11 June 2024

Investor Webinar Invitation

Belararox Limited ('Belararox or 'the Company') (ASX: BRX) will hold an investor webinar on Tuesday 11 June at 1pm AEST hosted by Sharewise. The webinar will see Belararox's Managing Director Arvind Misra answer questions on:

- Results flowing from recent exploration campaigns across the Company's highly prospective project portfolio
- Target deliverables from exploration activities expected to occur over the coming 12 months.

Investor Webinar Registration Details

An investor webinar with Belararox's Managing Director, Arvind Misra, will be held:

Tuesday 11 June 2024

1pm AEST

Format: Zoom

Please register in advance using the following link:

https://zoom.us/webinar/register/4817175632492/WN_v-E-NQOVSOCWLbdRKTtJYg

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar.

Ends.

This announcement has been authorised for release by the Board of Belararox.

SHAREHOLDER ENQUIRIES

Arvind Misra

Managing Director
Belararox Limited

arvind.misra@belararox.com.au

MEDIA ENQUIRIES

Julia Maguire

The Capital Network

julia@thecapitalnetwork.com.au

GENERAL ENQUIRIES

Belararox Limited

www.belararox.com.au

info@belararox.com.au

ABOUT BELARAROX LIMITED (ASX: BRX)

Belararox is a mineral explorer focused on securing and developing resources to meet the surge in demand from the technology, battery, and renewable energy markets. Our projects currently include the potential for zinc, copper, gold, silver, nickel, and lead resources.

FORWARD LOOKING STATEMENTS

This report contains forward looking statements concerning the projects owned by Belararox Limited. Statements concerning mining reserves and resources and exploration interpretations may also be deemed to be forward looking statements in that they involve estimates based on specific assumptions. Forward-looking statements are not statements of historical fact and actual events, and results may differ materially from those described in the forward-looking statements as a result of a variety of risks, uncertainties and other factors. Forward looking statements are based on management's beliefs, opinions and estimates as of the dates the forward - looking statements are made and no obligation is assumed to update forward looking statements if these beliefs, opinions and estimates should change or to reflect other future developments.